

OD 8

ORDER SHEET  
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA  
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction  
ORIGINAL SIDE

EC/211/2022

FAIRDEAL SUPPLIES LIMITED  
VS  
BIJAY KUMAR KANDOI AND ORS.

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE MD. NIZAMUDDIN

Date : 30<sup>th</sup> August, 2022.

Appearance:

Mr. Joy Saha, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Suman Dutt, Adv.

Mr. Rajarshi Dutta, Adv.

Mr. Sandipan Banerjee, Adv.

Mr. A. P. Agarwal, Adv.

..for the judgment debtor.

The Court: Heard both the parties.

List this matter on 31<sup>st</sup> August, 2022 under the heading "For Orders".

(MD. NIZAMUDDIN, J.)