

OD-28

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
ORIGINAL SIDE

EC/211/2022
IA NO: GA/1/2023

FAIRDEAL SUPPLIES LIMITED
VS
BIJAY KUMAR KANDOI AND ORS

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR
Date : 14th June, 2023

Appearance:
Mr. Kaushik Banerjee, Adv.
Ms. R. Sen, Adv.
...for decree holder.

Mr. Malay Kr. Ghosh, Adv.
Mr. Rajarshi Datta, Adv.
Mr. A.P. Agarwalla, Adv.
...for judgment debtor

The Court:- At the instance of the decree holder, let this matter appear in
the Monthly List of July, 2023.

(RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR, J.)

SK.