

OD- 43

ORDER SHEET

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

EC/211/2022
IA NO: GA/1/2023

FAIRDEAL SUPPLIES LIMITED
VS
BIJAY KUMAR KANDOI AND ORS.

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE ANANYA BANDYOPADHYAY

Date: November 17, 2025.

Appearance:

Mr. Kaushik Banerjee, Adv.
Ms. Rashmita Sen, Adv.
Mr. Rajarshi Banerjee, Adv.
... for the decree holder

Mr. Suman Kr. Dutt, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rajarshi Dutta, Adv.
Mr. A.P. Agarwalla, Adv.
... for the judgment debtors

The Court: Heard the submissions of Learned Advocates representing the Decree Holder as well as Judgment Debtors. Let this matter appear along with IA No. GA/14/2022 in CS/213/2008.

Next date be fixed on 10th December, 2025.

(ANANYA BANDYOPADHYAY, J)