

OD-38

ORDER SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
ORIGINAL SIDE

EC/211/2022
IA NO: GA/1/2023

FAIRDEAL SUPPLIES LIMITED
VS
BIJAY KUMAR KANDOI AND ORS

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE ANANYA BANDYOPADHYAY
Date : 9TH MARCH, 2026.

Appearance :
Mr. Mainak Bose, Sr. Adv.
Mr. P. Poddar, Adv.
For the resolution professional

Mr. Suman Kr. Dutt, Sr. Adv.
Mr. R. Dutta, Adv.
Mr. A. P. Agarwalla, Adv.
For the judgment debtor

The Court : The Learned Advocates representing the respective parties.

Next date be fixed on 19th March, 2026.

(ANANYA BANDYOPADHYAY, J.)

A Dey