

ORDER SHEET

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

EC/211/2022
IA NO: GA/1/2023

FAIRDEAL SUPPLIES LIMITED
VS
BIJAY KUMAR KANDOI AND ORS

BEFORE:
THE HON'BLE JUSTICE ANANYA BANDYOPADHYAY
Date: 10th April, 2026

Appearance:
Mr. Mainak Bose, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Parikshit Poddar, Adv.
... for Resolution Professional

The Court :- None appeared to represent the judgment debtor.

The Learned Advocate representing the Resolution Professional submitted to have filed an application in compliance with the order dated 24th March, 2026, however, the same has not been listed till date.

Liberty to mention.

(ANANYA BANDYOPADHYAY, J.)